
TEACHING STAFF - A - Z

AFO Miss Louisa Afoa Art, Photography l.afoa@papakurahigh.school.nz
ALR Mrs Sanober Alwar Hospitality s.alwar@papakurahigh.school.nz
ADT Miss Michelle Anderton Music m.anderton@papakurahigh.school.nz
BSW Mr Rishi Basdew Mathematics r.basdew@papakurahigh.school.nz
BLD Mr Jason Borland HOD Phys Ed j.borland@papakurahigh.school.nz
BCE Mrs Gail Boyce English g.boyce@papakurahigh.school.nz
CHD Mr Gurpreet Chaudhary Science g.chaudhary@papakurahigh.school.nz
CBN Ms Dianne Corban HOD Hospitality d.corban@papakurahigh.school.nz
CRG Mr Simon Craggs Principal/Tumuaki s.craggs@papakurahigh.school.nz
CTV Miss Leeana Cvitanovich Phys Ed l.cvitanovich@papakurahigh.school.nz
DRO Ms Linda Diorio HOD Learning Support l.diorio@papakurahigh.school.nz
DWS Mr Stephen Dowsett Phys Ed s.dowsett@papakurahigh.school.nz
EGL Mr Troy England Assistant Principal/Tumuaki Taituaraa - Director of Pastoral Services t.england@papakurahigh.school.nz
ELV Mrs Saimealafo Elive Visual Arts s.elive@papakurahigh.school.nz
EKA Mr Tapsell Enoka English t.enoka@papakurahigh.school.nz
GRG Ms Ariana George Maori a.george@papakurahigh.school.nz
HLA Mrs Loina Hala Social Studies/Kaiarahi Whanau l.hala@papakurahigh.school.nz
HTA Miss Jo-Ella Hura-Tupaea Phys Ed/Kaiarahi Whanau j.huratupaea@papakurahigh.school.nz
IMC Miss Anita Imlach HOD Drama/Dance a.imlach@papakurahigh.school.nz
KFN Mr Tevita Kaufononga Mathematics d.kaufononga@papakurahigh.school.nz
KMI Mr Fata Komiti Social Studies/Samoan f.komiti@papakurahigh.school.nz
LUK Ms Jaclyn Lauaki HOD Social Studies j.lauaki@papakurahigh.school.nz
LWR Mr David Lawrence Science d.lawrence@papakurahigh.school.nz
RLE Mr Raniera Lee Carving Tutor r.lee@papakurahigh.school.nz
LYD Miss Michelle Lloyd Phys Ed/Kaiarahi Tuarua m.lloyd@papakurahigh.school.nz
LBB Miss Kate Lobb HOD Visual Arts k.lobb@papakurahigh.school.nz
MNA Ms Lavinia Manoa HOD English l.manoa@papakurahigh.school.nz
MTU Mr Ian Marino-Tauhinu HOD Maori i.marino-tauhinu@papakurahigh.school.nz
MTM Ms Beverley Matamua Social Studies b.matamua@papakurahigh.school.nz
MRI Miss Lisa Mortimer Deputy Principal/Tumuaki Tuarua - Cirriculum l.mortimer@papakurahigh.school.nz
MGA Mr Caston Muganda Science c.muganda@papakurahigh.school.nz
MCH Mr Declan Mulcahy Social Studies d.mulcahy@papakurahigh.school.nz
NDU Mrs Sharina Naidu Mathematics s.naidu@papakurahigh.school.nz
NAR Mrs Prakesh Nair Mathematics p.nair@papakurahigh.school.nz
NVA Mrs Sisilia Noavea HOD ESOL/Kaiarahi Whanau s.noavea@papakurahigh.school.nz
NRT Mr Caz Nortje Mathematics c.nortje@papakurahigh.school.nz
PAR Mr Eparaima Paratene Services Academy e.paratene@papakurahigh.school.nz
PLS Ms Sandra Paulus Carrers Advisor s.paulus@papakurahigh.school.nz
PTA Miss Katarena Potae Dance/Kapa Haka k.potae@papakurahigh.school.nz
PWL Mrs Maria Powell Mathematics m.powell@papakurahigh.school.nz
PRS Mrs Praveena Prasad Science p.prasad@papakurahigh.school.nz
RBN Miss Andrea Rabin HOD Music a.rabin@papakurahigh.school.nz
RHN Mrs Selvi Radhakrishnan Science s.radhakrishnan@papakurahigh.school.nz
RFQ Mrs Zainul Rafiq Science z.rafiq@papakurahigh.school.nz
SAM Ms Lesieli Samiu Social Studies l.samiu@papakurahigh.school.nz
SMU Miss Olivia Samiu Phys Ed o.samiu@papakurahigh.school.nz
STN Ms Lara Sexton Art/Kaiarahi Tuarua l.sexton@papakurahigh.school.nz
SHW Mr Rhys Shaw Hard Materials Technology r.shaw@papakurahigh.school.nz
SGH Mr Satchet Singh HOD ICT s.singh@papakurahigh.school.nz
SKI Mr Zech Soakai English z.soakai@papakurahigh.school.nz
SPN Mrs Anusha Soupen HOD Mathematics a.soupen@papakurahigh.school.nz
SWN Miss Jacqui Swney English j.swney@papakurahigh.school.nz
TKI Mrs Kelly Teariki Deputy Principal/Tumuaki Tuarua - Pastoral k.teariki@papakurahigh.school.nz
TMS Miss Shauna Thomas Social Studies/Kaiarahi Tuarua s.thomas@papakurahigh.school.nz
TTI Mr Vaha Tu'itahi HOD Tongan v.tuitahi@papakurahigh.school.nz
ULS Mr Grant Uelese English g.uelese@papakurahigh.school.nz
VNE Mr Paul Van Etten Deputy Principal/Tumuaki Tuarua - Day to Day Operations p.vanetten@papakurahigh.school.nz
WLK Ms Catherine Walker Music c.walker@papakurahigh.school.nz
WLN Mrs Alison Wilson HOD Science a.wilson@papakurahigh.school.nz


